November 19, 2011, WYOMING VALLEY STRIDERS

** = Most Outstanding

Boys Division 1 Grade
**Ben Robinson 12
Jake Siegel 12
Tom Damiani 12
Jacob Fetterman 11
Bennett Williams 11
Alex Nole 11
Joe Will Butkiewicz 11

Boys Division 2
**Dominic DeLuca
Mitch Ford

Vinay Murthy
Chris Ehret

Alex Zubko

Jess Adams

Jake Bevan

Boys Division 3

10
11
10
12
12
12
12

**Mike Lewis 10
Zach Briggs 9
Jeff Nelson 12
Forest Hawkins 12
David Polashenski 11
Matt Snyder 11
Girls Division 1 Grade
**Nicole Buehrle 9
Catherine Lombardo 11
Alexandria Plant 11

Bianca Bolton
Cassie Papp
Angie Marchetti
Hanna Coffin

Girls Division 2
**Regan Rome
Marissa Durako
Rachel Sowinski

12
10
10
12

10
11
11

School
Tunkhannock A.
Tunkhannock A.
Tunkhannock A.
Hazleton A.

Wyoming Valley West
Tunkhannock A.
Wyoming Valley West

Dallas

Holy Redeemer
Holy Redeemer
Dallas

Dallas

Dallas
Lake-Lehman

Northwest A.
Northwest A.
Northwest A.
Hanover A.
MMI

Meyers

School

Hazleton A.

Pittston A.

Wyoming Valley West
Pittston A.

Hazleton A.

Hazleton A.
Crestwood

Dallas
Holy Reedemer
Holy Reedemer

Honorable Mention
Carson Ayers

Ben Siegel
Andrew Guarilia
Jimmy Chmiola
Jamie Connors
Tyler Pecora

Kieran Suttton
Frazee Sutphen
Mike Ambrulavage
Pat Condo
Brenden Ehret
Kyle Borland

Stewart Kiesling
Zach Marchetti

Honorable Mention
Kaitlynn Kuchta
Becki Marchetti
Julia Mericle

Nora Fazzi
Brianna Papp

Kaylee Hillard
Cassie Gill
Melissa Cruz

Grade
10
10
11
12
12
11

11
11
12
12
10
10

10
12

11
10
11
10
10

10
11
11

School
Tunkhannock A.
Tunkhannock A.
\AVALY
Coughlin
Pittston A.
Hazleton A.

Lake-Lehman
Holy Redeemer
Holy Redeemer
Holy Redeemer
Dallas

Dallas

Wyoming Seminary
MMI

Pittston A.
Hazleton A.
WVW
Coughlin
Hazleton A.

Lake-Lehman
Holy Redeemer
Holy Redeemer






